Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1754 1). Franklin Pl. , more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 22 day of HUE, 2004 by STEPHED Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

My commission:____

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2r	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of: 1738 N
Humbolt	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Man Stem Sprinted Name: MANY R Howard
, and the second	MARY R. HOWARD Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	,
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	272-2280
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	. ,
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re-	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pro-	roperty with an address of: $1732 N_i$
Humboket	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	May Jan L. Printed Name: MANS RHOWAND
	MARY R. HOWARD Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	272-2280
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	216-200
	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>38</u> day of <u>JUUS</u> , 2004 by <u>S</u>	Toplet THIEL
•	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
nereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
listrict overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:
1736 N. HUMBOLDT, more particularly described on Exhibit A
Printed Name: Printed Name: Printed Name: Printed Name: Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
ereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
listrict overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
leighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
rovide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
indersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:
1746 N. HUMBOLT T, more particularly described on Exhibit A
Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)
ILWAUKEE COUNTY) SS. 6/21/04
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
he ZZ day of ZWB, 2004 by STEPHON F. THE Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5/8/2005 STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
he day of, 2004 by
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

ms Michalic

PROTEST AGAINST PROPOSED REZONING

- Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1814 A unfulded to the more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. med Name: JOSEPHINE MICHALIA Printed Name:___ STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:



Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: $\frac{18220218}{18218}$
Aumboldt Ave, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.
Printed Name: Printed Name: Printed Name:
COCKPILLE WIRELAL BE
Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the 22 day of JUNE, 2004 by STERNEW F. THIEL.
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 / 8 (2-005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of 2004 by
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2r	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of: 1838
N Humboldt	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
	Y Mitchel Heinrichs Printed Name:
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS.	· ·
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	,
•	
•	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: //38-1140 E 1740 N. Franklin PL., more particularly described on Exhibit A 291-0286 attached hereto. waters will STATE OF WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 20 day of JUSE, 2004 by STEPHEND My commission:___ STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the	Visconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zor	ing Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and design	n standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no approp	riate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restriction	ns on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property 108 & 108A & Hankon, more	with an address of:e particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Mane: Michael Bulk
Printe	ed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezon	ing was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	,
	y Public, State of Wisconsin
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezor	ing was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	y Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development an	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance n	o appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of: ///o-/2
E. HAM: I ton St. MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN, 5 attached hereto.	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
	Printed Name: Joan L. Thie
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 & 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
ereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
istrict overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
eighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
rovide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
ndersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:
115 E. Han Hon, more particularly described on Exhibit A
ttached hereto. Chun Lee Inc No. 2 Printed Name: Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 & Jews
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
he day of, 2004 by
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m o	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no a	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	strictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pro-	
1116 E HAMILTON ST	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	PATRICK J CUMMINGS
	Printed Name: Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name.
	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	•
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:
1121 E. HAMILTON, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto. Chun Lee Inc No. 2 Printed Name: Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the CL day of TWB, 2004 by Sceribo F. THIEC. Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaul	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	roperty with an address of: 1/22 E
Hamilton St. Milwaukee W1 53211	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Brian Delfosse
STATE OF WISCONSIN))SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
state of wisconsin) MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005
	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	see Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pr	
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Kenneth MHerr
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed F	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 205
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed F	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
he day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

,,,,	2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned	
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	aukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation	
district overlay providing development a	nd design standards for the East Village	
Neighborhood as the same would advance	no appropriate public purpose and would only	
provide additional unnecessary and harmfu	I restrictions on the affected properties. The	
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1735 N Fronklin, Miw, more particularly described on Exhibit A		
attached hereto.		
entre de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	Printed Name: Corde werner	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	Printed Name: JOSEPH CALARCO	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on	
_ _ _ _ _		
The foregoing Protest Against Propose the 28 day of 1000, 2000 DARY Laverne DAVIS STATE OF WISCONSIN SS. WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE COUNTY		
the 28 day of June 2000 DARY CONSIN) STATE OF WISCONSIN) MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Motary Public, State of Wisconsin	

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no a	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	strictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pr	operty with an address of:
1740 N Franklin Place	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Mats Aullen. Printed Name: MATTWM/LLEN
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1850 ARU 06 TOO PC, MI CUMPURED, more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: Dorothy M. Kuchn 6/23/09 Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: STATE OF WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1736M. Anlineron , more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 2 day of July , 2004 by STEPHED F. Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of ______, 2004 by ______. Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	roperty with an address of:
1752 N. ARLINETON AC.	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: V172 SopaE
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5/6/2005
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
	l Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	roperty with an address of: 1755 M.
	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	BTSI CC
	my gr
	Printed Name: Brusy Shows
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed I	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m o	f the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauke	e Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and d	lesign standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no ap	propriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful res	trictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pro	perty with an address of:
1756 N Lely Tier Pl Mundle,	more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Jim Bright
F	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	ezoning was acknowledged before me on
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	ezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 21	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milway	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of:
1760 N. ARLINGTON PL	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: VITE SORCE
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	l Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>2</u> day of <u>JULY</u> , 2004 by <u>S</u>	TEALED F. THIEZ
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d	2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milv	vaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development a	and design standards for the East Village
	no appropriate public purpose and would only
	ul restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the rea	
	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Troy M. Hamblin
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Propos	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
STATE OF WISCONSIN) ONLY OF WISCONSIN) ONLY OF WISCONSIN)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 (8 2005
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
he day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisc	consin Statutes, the undersigned	
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning	Code to establish a conservation	
district overlay providing development and design st	tandards for the East Village	
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate	e public purpose and would only	
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions of	on the affected properties. The	
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:		
1822/24 N. ARYNGTW, more pa	rticularly described on Exhibit A	
attached hereto.	h	
Printed	lame: ANDV BABOU MANAGON MEMBER	
Printed N	lame:	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)		
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning	was acknowledged before me on	
the 22 day of 5002, 2004 by 50000	es F. THIEL.	
	and Titul	
	ublic, State of Wisconsin	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	·	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning	was acknowledged before me on	
the day of, 2004 by		
Notary P	ublic, State of Wisconsin	

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned	
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation	
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village	
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only	
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The	
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:	
attached hereto. ARCINGTON 12 , more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: 400 RENCE SCHIEB 271-7633	
Printed Name:	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on	
the 22 day of Sube, 2004 by Sterilo F. THIEL Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2004	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on	
the day of, 2004 by	
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:	

414-224-6004

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2n	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	I design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful i	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of: 104 E.
Rane Pl. Mrlw-, WI 53202	
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Diana G. Mehai
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
·	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	. /
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1/26 E. Kane Pl. MiLw. Wis. , more particularly described on Exhibit A 53202 attached hereto. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission, Public, State of New York No. 24-2030605 STATE OF WISCONSIN Qualified in Kings County Commission Expires 11-30-05) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2n	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful r	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of: 1/28
E. Kane Pl. Milw. Wis. 53202 attached hereto.	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached heroto.	Printed Name: Tyler J. Wegge.
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public State of New York
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	No 24-2030605 Qualified in Kings County Commission Expires 11-30-05
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	2.phes 11-30-05
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2r	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of: 1/32
E. Kane, Milw. Wis. 53202 attached hereto.	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
NEW YORK STATE OF WISCONSIN) NEW YORK)SS. MIEWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>J8</u> day of <u>June</u> , 2004 by	TYLER T WESGEL.
	Notary Public State of Missonsin N My commission 24-2030605
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	Qualified in Kings County Commission Expires 11-30-05
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1140 E アC, M:CubulCeさ., more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 23 nd day of June, 2004 by Ke Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 10 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	cee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	roperty with an address of:, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Therry & Mechaele Printed Name: SHERRY & MicHAELS Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	`
STATE OF WISCONSIN))SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d)	2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milw	aukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development a	and design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance	no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmfu	ul restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the rea	al property with an address of: 1214 EasT
Kane Place	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: <u>Jegu Grah</u>
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Propose	Printed Name:
the day of, 2004 by	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Propos	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: sed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

 Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2n 	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	I design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful i	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of: 1218 E
Kane Pl.	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Raymond M. Stal Printed Name: Raymond n Grob
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	'
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:_____ 223 E. KAME PC., more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 22 day of JUNE, 2004 by STONION F. Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 STATE OF WISCONSIN SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1311 E KANE PL Anxive Fow By , more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 28 day of TUUE, 2004 by STENED F. THIER Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5/ STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by ____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development an	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance n	o appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of:
WARREN AVE.	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
,	MICHAEL J. BONDAR
	Printed Name:
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	964-7787
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the 28 day of TUCE, 2004 by	JETHOU F'. THIEL
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 6 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	·
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

•	
Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m o	
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	
district overlay providing development and	
Neighborhood as the same would advance no a	
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pr	
WARREN AGE MILW, WI. 53202	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: VIRGINIA SCHUMBARY
•	Printed Name: Gary Schumarsh
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>28</u> day of <u>June</u> 2004 by <u>6</u>	July 1
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 6 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	v
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>28</u> day of <u>June</u> , 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaul	cee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	
1431 M. Warren The	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Mary J. Bazezinski Printed Name: MATON G. BRIEZINSI
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:
1839 M. WARREN AVE., more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.
Printed Name: Anna 13 AEN1 MANAGING MEMBER
Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the 20 day of Two, 2004 by SERION F- THIET
Soo at this
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin
STATE OF WISCONSIN)
STATE OF WISCONSIN /
) SS.
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
) SS.
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the day of, 2004 by
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of	the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauke	e Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and d	esign standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no ap	propriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful res	
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pro	perty with an address of: $\frac{85}{}$
	more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Keith D. Prochnow Printed Name: 271-4993
į	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	ezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	,
!	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	•
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	lezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 17.50 WARREN AVE _____, more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name:_____ STATE OF WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 21 day of JUNE, 2004 by STEPHEN F. THIEL Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5/8/2005 STATE OF WISCONSIN SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by ____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	strictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pr	operty with an address of:
1768 N. Warren Avenue	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Robert F. Zellmer
	Printed Name: Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Proposed the day of, 2004 by	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	strictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pr	operty with an address of:
1800 N. Warren Avenue	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name:Robert F. Zellmer
	Printed Name: Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Proposed the day of, 2004 by	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	aukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development ar	nd design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance r	no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of:
1806-1808 N. Warren Avenue	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Robert F. Zellmer
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propos	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propos	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development an	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance n	o appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of:
1812 N. Warren Avenue	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Robert F. Zellmer
	Printed Name:ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY) The foregoing Protest Against Propose the day of, 2004 by	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1822 1824A N. WANCO, more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed N STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 22 day of JUNE, 2004 by STEPHEN Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m o	f the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauke	e Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and o	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no ap	opropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful res	4 1
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pro	perty with an address of: 1834 A ·
	more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
·	MICHAEL J. BONDAR
	Printed Name:
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	964-7787
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	tezoning was acknowledged before me on
the 38 day of JWE, 2004 by St	erus F. THEZ.
	See extend
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	My commission: 5 8/2005
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	ezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development ar	nd design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance r	no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	
1838/40 N Warran	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
	Printed Name:
·	<u>James Coltex</u> Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	276-4217
The foregoing Protest Against Propos	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the 24th day of, 2004 by	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin
	My commission: 5/8/2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propos	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2n	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful r	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	
N Warren Ave Milwaulee, WI 53202	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	,
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
• "	
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development an	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance n	o appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of: 1846 - 1846A
N. Warren Ave Milwaukee, WI 5320	ञ्च, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	Printed Name: Julia Lal cogià
	803 - 8287 Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Names.
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	<i>I</i> *
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2r	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned	
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation	
district overlay providing development and	d design standards for the East Village	
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only	
provide additional unnecessary and harmful r	restrictions on the affected properties. The	
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p		
attached hereto.	Printed Name: STEPHON F. THIET.	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed the 23rd day of 10me, 2004 by		
	Kenneth M Herro Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 10/5/04	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the day of, 2004 by	*	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:	

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: /870 N. Warren Mi LWAUKEE, more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 23 day of Jule, 2004 by 1019h Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by ______ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: , more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 28 day of TWE, 2004 by STERMED F. THIER My commission: 5 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by ____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
hereby protests a revision of the Chy of the Fast Village
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:
1729 N. Polaske Street, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.
Printed Name: Henry Weiland
Printed Name: Henry Weiland
Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN))SS.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by
tne day or,,
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned		
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	cee Zoning Code to establish a conservation		
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village		
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only		
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re			
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	roperty with an address of: 1736		
N. Pulaski St.	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A		
attached hereto.	Frinted Name: Kenneth Mallow 414-390-0909 Printed Name:		
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	·		
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	L Dozoning was acknowledged before me ON		
	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the day of, 2004 by	•		
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:		
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)			
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on			
the day of, 2004 by			
	•		
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:		

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned		
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation		
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village		
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only		
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The		
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1762		
V. Pulaski St., more particularly described on Exhibit A		
attached hereto.		
attached hereto. <u>Yosephine & Coco</u> Printed Name:		
JOSE DHIVE LOCOCO Printed Name:		
STATE OF WISCONSIN)		
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the 28 day of JUE, 2004 by STENUEU F. THEL		
Steplet think		
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin		
My commission: 5 6 1005 STATE OF WISCONSIN)		
) SS .		
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the day of, 2004 by		
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:		

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	cee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	roperty with an address of: 1800
N Pulaski, MiLWAUKEE	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
	Jun R
	Printed Name: Joseph R. Peter:
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>23</u> day of <u>Jule</u> , 2004 by	oseph R. Peters.
	Maya & Michaeli
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 10/24/2566
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	1-1/
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	-
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

	Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m c	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
	hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauke	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
٠	district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
	Neighborhood as the same would advance no a	ppropriate public purpose and would only
	provide additional unnecessary and harmful res	strictions on the affected properties. The
	undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pro	operty with an address of: 1808 N
	Pylaski St	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
	attached hereto. PART N OF PI BLOCK D Lot 2	nore particularly described on Exhibit A at of SW 1/4 In NE 1/4 Sec 21-7-2
A>	the second secon	Printed Name: Bennand BOWOMP
	STATE OF WISCONSIN)	Printed Name:
) SS.	
	MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
	The foregoing Protest Against Proposed F	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
	the 22 day of Subs, 2004 by Si	ESHON F. THIEZ
		Notary Public, State of Wisconsin
	STATE OF WISCONSIN)	My commission: 5/8/2005
) SS.	
	MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
	The foregoing Protest Against Proposed F	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
	the day of, 2004 by	*
		Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned		
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation		
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village		
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only		
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The		
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1812 N.		
C 1 1 C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
attached hereto. Part 'N OF Plat of SW 1/4 IN NE 1/4 Sec 21-7-22 BLOCK D Lot 1/4 IN DE 1/4 Sec 21-7-22		
Dew 1 M		
TAX Key # 355-0747-000-7 Printed Name: Bernard BONDHA		
Printed Name:		
STATE OF WISCONSIN)		
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the 22 day of JUSE, 2004 by STEPHEN F. THIEL.		
taylet Thut		
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 (2005		
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.		
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the day of, 2004 by		
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:		

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development an	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance n	o appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	· ·
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of: 18 8 , more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name: MOSAE VAVOR
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>JJ</u> day of <u>JUNE</u> , 2004 by STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5/8/2005
	ed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

 Pursuant to Subsection 	62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Sta	tutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the	e City of Milwauk	cee Zoning Code to es	stablish a conservation
district overlay providing dev	velopment and	design standards	for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same wo	uld advance no	appropriate public pu	rpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary	y and harmful re	estrictions on the affe	ected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner	(s) of the real property as Kst	roperty with an addre	ess of:
attached hereto.		•	
		Printed Name:	
		Printed Name: اللمو	0545 XAX
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) S	S.		<i>J. '</i>
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)			
The foregoing Protest A			
the 22 day of JUDE	_, 2004 by	Notary Public, State My commission:	at the
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	c		
) S: MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	5.		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on			
the day of	_, 2004 by		•
		Notary Public, Stat	e of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned		
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation		
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village		
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only		
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The		
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1822 - 1822 AB6 N. Rulask. St (2 buildings), more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Part 'N OF PLAT OF SW 1/4 IN NE 1/2 5ec 21-7-22 BLOCK D N 10' LOT 27 + 5 1/2 LOT 28 TAX Key # 355-0749-000-8 Printed Name: Bernurd Bow Printed Name:		
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the 22 day of TUNE, 2004 by STENLOW F. THIEC. Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005		
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the day of 2004 by		
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin		

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes	, the undersigned	
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establi	sh a conservation	
district overlay providing development and design standards for t	the East Village	
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpos	e and would only	
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The		
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address o	f: 1826 N	
Pulaski St. (Parking AREA), more particularly descr	ibed on Exhibit A	
attached hereto. Bend B Printed Name: Bend	ravel BONMAN	
M 5 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13		
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowled		
the Da day of Store , 2004 by Store F. Notary Public, State of y My commission: 5 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Fituil	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the day of, 2004 by	***************************************	
Notary Public, State of V My commission:		

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2n	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful r	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of: 1827 ; Ag/3)
V. Pylaski St.	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
•	Printed Name: Edw ARd M. h. F. DANOWSK
	Printed Name: SUSAN A. HASTEN
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	Fillited Name. O USAN A. MASI DIO
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	,
₹	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1831-33 N _____, more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. PART'N OF PLAT OF SW 1/4 In NE 1/4 Sec 21-7-22

BLOCK E Lot 3& S 2.5' of N B' Lot 17

BLOCK E Lot 3& S 2.5' of N B' Lot 17

Printed Name: Bernard BONDAM Pulaski St. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 22 day of JUNE, 2004 by STERNEY My commission: 5/8/2005 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by ____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wis	consin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning	Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and design	
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropria	te public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions	on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property w	th an address of: 1836 ABC
DIDI St (BBuildings) moren	articularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto. Plat Page 355-32	Neighborhood 6267 W/4 IN NE 1/4 Sec 21-7-22
Block D Lat	Name: Bernard BONDAR
TAX Key # 355-0753-X Printed	
Printed	Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning	
the 22 day of 5000 , 2004 by 5000	100 F. THIEL.
	Public, State of Wisconsin mission: 5 8 3005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezonin	g was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1839 N. Plati Page 355-33 Neighbor hood 6264

Plati Page 355-33 Neighbor hood 6264

Part IN of Plat of SW 1/4 In NE 1/4 SEC 21-7-22

BLOCK E Lot 2 Denny B Pulaski St. attached hereto. TAX KEY # 356-0772-3 Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 22 day of JUNE, 2004 by STERLOW F. My commission: 5 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by _____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 1843-45
N. Pulaski St. more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Part N OF PLAT OF SW 1/4 IN NE 1/4 Sec 21-7 BLOCK E LOT Bernard BONDAR Printed Name: Bernard BONDAR
TAX Ney# 355-0771-000-8 Bernard BONDAR
Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the dd day of Juve, 2004 by Storms F. There. Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 3505
My commission: 5 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of 2004 by
Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2	m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwa	ukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development an	d design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance n	o appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful	restrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real	property with an address of: 185 more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	
	Printed Name: Michael Rivaldi
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name: Much Rull
	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>3011</u> day of <u>Jule</u> , 2004 by	de Kay
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 1> Permanent
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful r	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real r	
1855-9 N. PULASKI ST.	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	DE KAYE for Cosoling & Smooting LLC Printed Name:
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>J</u> day of <u>JUJE</u> , 2004 by	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5/8/205
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	Wiy Commission. 5 po po 5
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaul	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real pr	•
1869 M. Pulashi St	_, more particularly described on Exhibit A
	May ann Mcadamo May anso Dovedowski Printed Name: MARY ANN DAVIDOWSK
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>JJ</u> day of <u>JUJE</u> , 2004 by <u>S</u>	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 () 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the \	Visconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zon	ing Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and design	standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no approp	riate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictio	ns on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property	
1890 N. Jalaski SI, more	particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto. Rai Printe	d Name: Boggs of DAVIPONS
Printe	d Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezon	ng was acknowledged before me on
	Public, State of Wisconsin mmission: 5/8/2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezon	ng was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	y Public, State of Wisconsin

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of	f the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned	
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauke	e Zoning Code to establish a conservation	
district overlay providing development and d	lesign standards for the East Village	
Neighborhood as the same would advance no ap	propriate public purpose and would only	
provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The		
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:		
1874 N. PULASKI ST	more particularly described on Exhibit A	
attached hereto.	Eugne Pogonsho Printed Name: <u>Eugene PogoRZGU</u> SK/ Slaw Bogozelskí Printed Name: <u>Sharon</u> Pogorzelsk	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	tezoning was acknowledged before me on	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.		
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed F		
the day of, 2004 by	*	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:	

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2n	n of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwau	kee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful r	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	property with an address of:
1855-9 N. PULASKI ST.	, more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto.	DE KAYE for Cescoling & Smoothing LLC Printed Name:
	Printed Name:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the <u>32</u> day of <u>3008</u> , 2004 by	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Propose	d Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	*
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m	of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwauk	ee Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and	design standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no	appropriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful re	estrictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real p	roperty with an address of: 1866 -1860 . more particularly described on Exhibit A
attached hereto. Agent for property owner	. ~ 0
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	Printed Name:
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed the 3rd day of, 2004 by	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed	Rezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	•
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation district overlay providing development and design standards for the East Village Neighborhood as the same would advance no appropriate public purpose and would only provide additional unnecessary and harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of: 18/09 M. Sulaski St., more particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto. Printed Name: STATE OF WISCONSIN SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the 22 day of JUNE, 2004 by STEPHED F. THIE My commission: 5 STATE OF WISCONSIN) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on the _____ day of _____, 2004 by ____ Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23 (7) (d) 2m of	the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned
hereby protests a revision of the City of Milwaukee	e Zoning Code to establish a conservation
district overlay providing development and d	esign standards for the East Village
Neighborhood as the same would advance no ap	propriate public purpose and would only
provide additional unnecessary and harmful rest	trictions on the affected properties. The
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real proj	
18日の ル 月44 A SK ラブ , more particularly described on Exhibit A	
attached hereto.	Rolat Queelooits Printed Name: BORERT OF OF POWER
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	Printed Name:
) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5/8/2005
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.	ny commission.
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)	
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed R	ezoning was acknowledged before me on
the day of, 2004 by	
	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission:

Pursuant to Subsection 62.23	3 (7) (d) 2m of the Wisconsin Statutes, the undersigned	
hereby protests a revision of the City	of Milwaukee Zoning Code to establish a conservation	
district overlay providing develop	ment and design standards for the East Village	
Neighborhood as the same would a	dvance no appropriate public purpose and would only	
provide additional unnecessary and	I harmful restrictions on the affected properties. The	
undersigned is (are) the owner(s) of the real property with an address of:		
1874 N. PULASKI ST	, more particularly described on Exhibit A	
attached hereto.	Ellowe Pogordent Printed Name: 6066NG POGORZGUSK/ Slaw Bogorelski Printed Name: Sharon Pogorzelsk	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS. MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
-	t Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on	
the day of Jule, 20	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin My commission: 5 8 2005	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)) SS.		
MILWAUKEE COUNTY)		
The foregoing Protest Against Proposed Rezoning was acknowledged before me on		
the, 20	04 by	
,	Notary Public, State of Wisconsin	